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2013 DULLES AREA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® AFFILIATE DIRECTORY 

Why not do business with DAAR affiliate members — companies that support and have joined your Realtor® 
association? The support of affiliate members allows your Realtor® Association to provide you with better 
services and tools to conduct your business. 

Below is a current list of DAAR affiliate members, organized alphabetically by company, with contact 
information. Questions? E-mail Teresa Kirkhart, Business Development Director, DAAR, tkirkhart@dullesarea.com 
or call 703/777-2468. 

 

Jason Bryan, 1st Mariner Bank 

19301 Winmeade Dr Ste 200, Lansdowne VA 20176-6503 

(703) 946-6555, jbryan@1stmarinerbank.com, www.1stmarinermortgage.com/jbryan 

 

Tom Ciolkosz, Access National Bank 

300 Ft Evans Rd, Leesburg VA 20176 

(703) 871-1045, tciolkosz@accessnationalbank.com, http://www.accessnationalbank.com 

 

Stephanie Daniel, Access National Mortgage 

1800 Robert Fulton Dr Ste 140, Reston VA 20191-4346 

(703) 871-2100, sdaniel@accessnational.com, http://www.accessnational.com 

 

Monica Harmison, Access National Mortgage 

300 Fort Evans Rd Ne, Leesburg VA 20176-4491 

(703) 819-4590, mharmison@accessnational.com, www.accessnational.com 

 

Paul Johnson, Access National Mortgage 

1800 Robert Fulton Dr Ste 140, Reston VA 20191-4346 

(703) 871-2100, pjohnson@accessnational.com, http://www.accessnational.com 

 

Burx Norrod, Access National Mortgage 

1800 Robert Fulton Dr Ste 140, Reston VA 20191-4346 

(703) 861-8807, BNorrod@AccessNational.com, www.accessnational.com 

 

Dan Goldsby, Access National Mortgage - Capital 

803 Saddleback Pl, Leesburg VA 20176 

(703) 244-7696, dgoldsby@accessnational.com, http://www.dangoldsby.com/ 
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Mark Miskiel, Access National Mortgage - Capital 

8000 Towers Crescent Drive - Suite 600, Vienna VA 22182 

(703) 564-7590, mmiskiel@accessnational.com,  

 

Christopher Schroeder, AmeriSpec Home Inspection Service 

8432 Briar Creek Dr, Annandale VA 22003-4546 

(571) 422-0309, chrisamerispec@verizon.net,  

 

Troy Hendrickson, A-Pro Home Inspection Services 

525 E Market St # 270K, Leesburg VA 20176-4171 

(703) 737-3888, apronova@gmail.com, http://www.loudounhomeinspection.com 

 

Mo Choumil, ATG Title & Settlement 

11320 Random Hills Rd Ste 120, Fairfax VA 22030-7478 

(703) 934-2100, Mo@atgtitle.com,  

 

Faith Poe, ATG Title & Settlement 

11320 Random Hills Rd Ste 120, Fairfax VA 22030-7478 

(571) 332-3745, Faith@atgtitle.com,  

 

Caryn Grafton, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC 

115 Muffin Ct Se, Leesburg VA 20175-6171 

(703) 785-1143, cgrafton@acmllc.com,  

 

Peter Kalian, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC 

4100 Monument Corner Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22030-8610 

(703) 598-6852, pete@mylenderpete.com,  

 

Ashley Smith, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC 

4100 Monument Corner Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22030-8610 

(703) 629-7020, asmith@acmllc.com,  

 

Timur Tunador, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC 

4100 Monument Corner Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22030-8610 

(703) 403-5462, Timur@acmllc.com, www.AtlanticCoastMortgage.com 
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Ray Mitchell, Barrier Home Services 

P O Box 1124, Sterling VA 20167 

(703) 444-0496, stephanie@barrierhomeservices.com,  

 

Stephanie Lee, Brambleton Group LLC 

42395 Ryan Road Suite 100, Brambleton VA 20148 

(703) 542-2925, stephanie.lee@brambleton.com, http://www.brambleton.com 

 

James Inabinett, Brock and Scott, PLLC 

44121 Harry Byrd Hwy Ste 245, Ashburn VA 20147-5671 

(703) 840-4268, James.Inabinett@brockandscott.com,  

 

Mervin Forney, Business Interchange Group 

514 Americas Way # 3676, Box Elder SD 57719-7600 

(703) 431-2145, merv@forney.org, http://businessinterchangegroup.com 

 

Michael Bradford, Champion Title & Settlements 

50 Catoctin Circle NE, Leesburg VA 20176 

(703) 201-5416, michaelb@Championtitle.com,  

 

Jared Snyderman, CJ Group 

6243 Summer Pond Dr Apt C, Centreville VA 20121-4634 

(513) 259-1244, CJSlifestyle@gmail.com,  

 

John Caffo, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, johnc@connorspest.com,  

 

Ki Choi, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(571) 308-5803, ki@connorspest.com,  

 

James Cranston, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 926-2542, cranston@connorspest.com,  
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Phil Gibson, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, gibson@connorspest.com, http://www.connorspest.com 

 

Toks Lawal, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, toks@connorspest.com, http://www.connorspest.com 

 

Joe Rossi, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, Pestpatty@connorspest.com,  

 

Brian Simmons, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 928-5635, brian@connorspest.com,  

 

David Terry, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-9533, terry@connorspest.com,  

 

Dan Tomey, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, tomey@connorspest.com,  

 

Ian Van Keuren, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(571) 422-2961, ian4connors@gmail.com, http://www.connorspest.com 

 

Wayne Wilbur, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(703) 321-0400, wilbur@connorspest.com,  

 

Michael Woody, Connor's Termite & Pest Control 

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151 

(540) 869-5576, nghtviperr@yahoo.com,  
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Greg Davidson, Cornerstone Home Lending Inc 

4000 Legato Rd Ste 750, Fairfax VA 22033-2898 

(703) 929-5255, gdavidson@houseloan.com, http://mygreathomeloan.com 

 

Willie Grey, Country Termite & Pest Control 

P O Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134 

(540) 338-7821, hounder48@aol.com,  

 

Robert Lanham, Country Termite & Pest Control 

P O Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134 

(540) 338-7821, billyg9800@aol.com,  

 

Daniel Ridgeway, Country Termite & Pest Control 

Po Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134-2082 

(540) 338-7821, Billyg9800@aol.com,  

 

Matthew Kucinich, DataQuick Title 

31 W Jubal Early Dr, Winchester VA 22601-6320 

(540) 667-5246, Matthew.Kucinich@DataQuick.com, www.DataQuick.com 

 

Steve Gotchi, Dryhome Roofing & Siding Inc 

45921 Marie's Rd #100, Sterling VA 20166 

(703) 230-7663, steve@dryhome.com,  

 

Chris Little, Duct Doctor USA 

42449 Spring Splendor Dr, Ashburn VA 20148-5695 

(703) 766-8477, ductdoctorusa@yahoo.com,  

 

Maria White, Enuff With the Stuff 

434978 Golden Meadow Circle, Ashburn VA 20147 

(910) 227-7778, maria@enuffwiththestuff.com,  

 

Juan Guevara, Envirolabs Inc 

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202, Gaithersburg MD 20877 

(703) 242-0000, jguevara@envirolabs-inc.com,  
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Fritz Montes, Envirolabs Inc 

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202, Gaithersburg MD 20877 

(703) 242-0000, reports@envirolabs-inc.com,  

 

Michelle Henry, EstatePro Inspection Srvcs Inc 

Po Box 2954, Merrifield VA 22116-2954 

(703) 378-5944, mhenry@estatepro-inspections.com,  

 

Anthony King, eTitle Agency Inc. 

1602 Village Market Blvd Se Ste 300, Leesburg VA 20175-4699 

(703) 777-4261, aking@etitleagency.com,  

 

Scott Papson, eTitle Agency Inc. 

1602 Village Market Blvd Se Ste 300, Leesburg VA 20175-4699 

(703) 777-4261, spapson@etitleagency.com,  

 

Dan Aminoff, Everbank Mortgage 

12150 Monument Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22033-4063 

(703) 627-8294, dan.aminoff@everbank.com,  

 

Lawrie Vick, EverBank Mortgage 

17 N Bridge St, Round Hill VA 20141-2626 

(703) 851-8090, lawrie.vick@everbank.com, EverBank.com/Lvick 

 

Ian McNaught, Excel Home Inspections, LLC 

300 E Tazewell Rd, Sterling VA 20164-4319 

(571) 623-5700, excelyourinspection@gmail.com, www.excelyourinspection.com 

 

George Crane, Fairfax Suburban Septic & Environmental Services 

Po Box 542, Round Hill VA 20142-0542 

(540) 668-7778, johnpriddel@gmail.com,  

 

Charlie Little, Fairhaven Homes 

16312 Hampton Road, Hamilton VA 20158 

(703) 973-4123, charlie@4fairhaven.com, http://www.4fairhaven.com/ 
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Jessica Danner, Farm Credit Country Mortgages 

PO Box 1398, Leesburg VA 20177 

(703) 777-3311, jdanner@FCVirginias.com, www.farmcreditofvirginias.com 

 

Marilyn Jarvis, Farm Credit Country Mortgages 

P.O. Box 1398, Leesburg VA 20177 

(703) 777-3311, mjarvis@FCVirginias.com, www.farmcreditofvirginias.com 

 

John Slye, Fidelity Bank 

1125 Clinch Road, Herndon VA 20170 

(703) 609-2181, john.slye@lionbank.com,  

 

Anne Lang, First American Home Buyers Protection 

13236 Memory Ln, Fairfax VA 22033-3505 

(703) 859-2700, annelang@firstam.com, www.homewarranty.firstam.com 

 

Ken Shall, First Financial Group 

1875 Campus Commons Dr #200, Reston VA 20191 

(703) 731-3137, ken.shall@ffgdc.com,  

 

Justin O'Donnell, First Heritage Mortgage 

3201 Jermantown Rd, Fairfax VA 22030-2874 

(571) 643-1019, jodonnell@fhmtg.com, www.fhmtg.com 

 

Brian Koepf, Gatekeeper Inspections Inc 

43614 Beaver Creek Ter, Leesburg VA 20176-7449 

(301) 633-3293, brian@gatekeeperinspections.com, www.gatekeeperinspection.com 

 

Eric Hopkins, George Mason Mortgage 

12001 Sunrise Valley Dr Ste 205, Reston VA 20191-3455 

(703) 259-0806, ehopkins@gmmllc.com, http://www.ehopkins.com 

 

Charlene Jones, George Mason Mortgage LLC 

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907 

(703) 615-2444, cjones@gmmllc.com, http://www.gmmllc.com/home.asp 
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Monty Nelson, George Mason Mortgage LLC 

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907 

(703) 431-9595, mnelson@gmmllc.com,  

 

Christian Searle, George Mason Mortgage LLC 

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907 

(703) 297-7211, csearle@gmmllc.com,  

 

Scott Shelton, George Mason Mortgage LLC 

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907 

(571) 225-5066, sshelton@gmmllc.com,  

 

Michael McFarlane, Highland Title and Escrow 

44095 Pipeline Plaza #100, Ashburn VA 20147 

(703) 723-3300, mmcfarlane@highlandtitle.com,  

 

Laurie Carriger, HomeFirst Mortgage Corp 

13250 Stonewall Farms Drive, Haymarket VA 20169 

(703) 447-0991, lcarriger@homefirstmortgage.com,  

 

Jennifer Du Plessis, Kirney Lending Team/Residential Finance Corp 

46090 Lake Center Plz Ste 100, Sterling VA 20165-5877 

(703) 864-4597, jend@myrfc.com,  

 

Bruce Potter, Leesburg Today Newspapers 

P. O . Box 591, Leesburg VA 20178 

(571) 333-1538, bpotter@leesburgtoday.com,  

 

Martha Looney, Looney's Tile and Grout Restoration 

20604 Gordon Park Sq Ste 190, Ashburn VA 20147-3144 

(703) 999-1933, Martha@Looneystileandgrout.com, www.Lcleantileandgrout.com 

 

Michael Looney, Looney's Tile and Grout Restoration 

20604 Gordon Park Sq Ste 190, Ashburn VA 20147-3144 

(703) 338-4606, marthalooney@gmail.com, www.Lcleantileandgrout.com 
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Bruce Donaldson, Loudoun Times-Mirror 

9 East Market Street, Leesburg VA 20176 

(703) 777-1111, Bdonaldson@timespapers.com,  

 

Ashley Sawyer, MBH Settlement Group 

50 Catoctin Cir Ne Ste 300, Leesburg VA 20176-3101 

(703) 840-2000, asawyer@mbh.com,  

 

Stacy McKone, Mid-Atlantic Settlement Svcs 

11350 McCormick Rd, Hunt Valley MD 21031 

(240) 328-9037, stacy.mckone@trgc.com,  

 

Laurie MacNaughton, Middleburg Mortgage 

106 Catoctin Cir SE, Leesburg VA 20175 

(703) 477-1183, lmacnaughton@middleburgbank.com,  

 

Gwen Miller, Middleburg Mortgage 

106 Catoctin Cir SE, Leesburg VA 20175 

(540) 687-4853, gmiller@middleburgbank.com,  

 

Charles Fincher, Monarch Title Inc 

602 S. King Street, #200, Leesburg VA 20175 

(703) 771-0000, Charles@monarchtitle.net,  

 

Cassie Clancy, MRIS 

9707 Key West Avenue, Rockville MD 20850 

(301) 838-4671, cassie.clancy@mris.net,  

 

Kim Mingo, MRIS 

9707 Key West Avenue, Rockville MD 20850 

(703) 670-7108, kim.mingo@mris.net,  

 

Dessie Slawson, MRIS 

9707 Key West Ave, Rockville MD 20850-3992 

(703) 670-7108, Destiny.Slawson@mris.net, http://www.mris.com 
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Helen Krause, New World Title & Escrow 

1320 Old Chain Bridge Rd Ste 415, Mclean VA 22101-3919 

(703) 415-6498, Helen@newworldtitle.com, www.newworldtitle.com 

 

Jon Lindgren, Northern VA Builders Industry 

3901 Centerview Drive, Suite E, Chantilly VA 20151 

(703) 817-0154, jlindgren@nvbia.com, http://www.nvbia.com 

 

Frank Polley, NOVA Virtual Tours, Inc. 

1416 Church Hill Pl, Reston VA 20194-1226 

(703) 856-1446, frank@novavirtualtours.com, http://www.novavirtualtours.com 

 

Andrea Turner, Old Towne Title 

13800 Coppermine Rd Fl 1St, Herndon VA 20171-6163 

(304) 268-0239, andrea@oldtownetitle.com, www.oldtownetitle.com 

 

Andrew Price, Patriot Properties, Inc. 

Po Box 2112, Leesburg VA 20177-7510 

(703) 674-6446, leasing@patriotrents.com,  

 

Mark Aubel, PMSI 

438 E Loudoun Valley Dr, Purcellville VA 20132 

(703) 928-2641, steelerzfan201322005@yahoo.com,  

 

Joe Cook, PMSI 

19955 Highland Vista Dr Ste 145, Ashburn VA 20147-2699 

(703) 723-2899, pestpatty20@aol.com,  

 

Kyle Hammond, PMSI 

19955 Highland Vista Dr Ste 145, Ashburn VA 20147-2699 

(703) 723-2899, pestpatty20@aol.com,  

 

Chris Hill, PMSI 

19955 Highland Vista Dr. #145, Ashburn VA 20147 

(540) 878-6713, chill110774@yahoo.com,  
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Jeff Houk, PMSI 

19955 Highland Vista Dr. #145, Ashburn VA 20147 

(703) 930-5875, ,  

 

Dennis Presley, PMSI 

19955 Highland Vista Dr. #145, Ashburn VA 20147 

(703) 623-3156, dpresley@mypmsi.com,  

 

Larry Perrine, Post-Masters Inc 

12926 Sagle Rd, Purcellville VA 20132-1835 

(571) 969-7678, info@postmastersinc.com,  

 

Anita Hill, PrimeLending 

601 S Maple Ave, Purcellville VA 20132-3336 

(540) 303-4830, ahill@primelending.com, mortgageswithanita.com 

 

Matt Donnelly, Prospect Mortgage 

3985 Prince William Pkwy Ste 104, Woodbridge VA 22192-7900 

70322000223, Matt.Donnelly@prospectmtg.com,  

 

Cynthia Ballinger, ReClaim-It Restoration & Carpet Care 

21760 Beaumeade Cir Ste 115, Ashburn VA 20147-6219 

(703) 729-5662, cballinger@ReClaimItVA.com, www.reclaimitva.com 

 

John Wood, Resolve, LLC 

4429 Corral Rd, Warrenton VA 20187-5820 

(703) 789-7680, john@titleresolved.com,  

 

 

Richard Kurtz, Resource Dynamics 

30021 Tomas Ste 300, Rcho Sta Marg CA 92688-2128 

(949) 459-2122, chandra@resourcedynamicsltd.com, www.resourcedynamicsltd.com 

 

Michelle Jorgensen, RGS Title 

109 N King St Ste A, Leesburg VA 20176-2837 

(703) 777-1286, michelle@rgstitle.com, www.rgstitle.com 
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Gina Parello, RGS Title LLC 

46175 Westlake Drive, Sterling VA 20165 

(703) 421-3300, gparello@rgstitle.com,  

 

Jerry Hudson, RS1  Real Estate Services 

44900 Acacaia Lane #108, Dulles VA 20166 

(703) 444-6363, tina@rs1re.com, http://www.rs1re.com 

 

Rati Bogdan, ServPro of Loudoun County 

7406-A Lockport Place, Lorton VA 22079 

(703) 450-4504, brati@FWM1.com, http://www.servproofloudouncounty.com 

 

S Lynn, SES Mid Atlantic LLC 

10121 Crashing Thunder Place, Nokesville VA 20181 

(540) 428-3919, mike@ses-company.com, http://www.ses-company.com 

 

Amy Vander Linden, Smart Settlements, LLC 

3600 Chain Bridge Rd Ste 100, Fairfax VA 22030-3326 

(703) 864-9928, amy@smartsettlements.com, www.smartsettlements.com 

 

Leigh Newport, Staged By Design, LLC 

PO Box 177, Hamilton VA 20159 

(571) 291-0614, leigh@staged-by-design.com, http://www.staged-by-design.com 

 

Patricia Kim, Staged Interior 

14251 Hart Forest Drive, Centreville VA 20121 

(703) 261-7026, info@stagedinterior.com, http://www.StagedInterior.com 

 

 

Tara Johnson, Stewart Title and Escrow Inc 

11323 Sunset Hills Rd, Reston VA 20190-5205 

(571) 355-6336, tara@supersettlements.com,  

 

Stephanie Stockman, Stockman Title & Escrow Inc 

2 Pidgeon Hill Dr Ste 530, Sterling VA 20165-6148 

(703) 407-1940, stockmans@stockmantitle.com, http://www.stockmantitle.com 
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Steve Stockman, Stockman Title & Escrow Inc 

2 Pidgeon Hill Dr Ste 530, Sterling VA 20165 

(703) 430-7744, stevestockman@hotmail.co.uk,  

 

Stephanie Healy Rall, StreetEasy 

2017 Harbour Gates Dr Apt 216, Annapolis MD 21401-5380 

(202) 999-2903, Stephanierall@streeteasy.com, www.Streeteasy.com 

 

Mary Krueger, SunTrust Mortgage 

46175 Westlake Drive #350, Sterling VA 20165 

(703) 444-6402, mary.krueger@suntrust.com,  

 

Lisa Anderson, SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. 

211 E Main St # A, Purcellville VA 20132-3167 

(703) 727-0487, lisa.e.anderson@suntrust.com, http://www.suntrustmortgage.com/landerson 

 

Holly Hoopes, SunTrust Mortgage, Inc. 

211 East Main Street # A, Purcellville VA 20132 

(540) 338-2223, Holly.Hoopes@SunTrust.com, http://www.suntrustmortgage.com/hhoopes 

 

Tim Kelly, SWBC Mortgage Corporation 

14420 Albemarle Point Pl Ste 230, Chantilly VA 20151-1750 

(571) 308-3660, TimKelly@swbc.com, www.swbc.com 

 

Judy Anderson, Tah-Da!, Inc. 

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148 

(540) 554-8810, judy@tah-dastaging.com,  

 

 

Teresa Hagaman, Tah-Da!, Inc. 

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148 

(540) 554-8810, teresa@tah-dastaging.com, http://www.tah-dastaging.com 

 

Heather Murawski, Tah-Da!, Inc. 

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148-4598 

(540) 554-8810, heather@tah-dastaging.com,  
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Ronald LeMarr, The LeMarr Group 

119 John Mosby Hwy, Paris VA 20130 

(540) 837-9150, Lemarrgroup@aol.com,  

 

Bob Egan, US Inspect 

3650 Concorde Prkwy, Chantilly VA 20191 

(888) 874-6773, began@usinspect.com,  

 

Keith Barrett, Vesta Settlements 

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg VA 20176 

(571) 269-4850, kbarrett@vestasettlements.com,  

 

Melissa Fones, Vesta Settlements 

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg VA 20176 

(571) 236-3345, mfones@vestasettlements.com,  

 

Pam Greer, Vesta Settlements 

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg VA 20176-3378 

(703) 565-4550, pgreer@vestasettlements.com,  

 

Cliff Frohn, Wells Fargo Mortgage 

One Home Campus, Des Moines IA 50328-0001 

(912) 598-2633 

 

Markita Woods, WestStar Mortgage 

3350 Commission Ct, Woodbridge VA 22192-1784 

(703) 497-3936, markita@weststarmortgage.com,  

 

Michael Stephenson, Wildwood Landscape, LLC 

36328 Bell Rd, Round Hill VA 20141-2437 

(540) 338-7190, mstephenson@wildwoodlandscape.com, www.wildwoodlandscape.com 

 

Stacey Kauffman, Willowsford 

44095 Pipeline Plaza, Ashburn VA 20147 

(571) 252-3879, skauffman@willowsford.com 
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Eric Zicht, Zicht Engineering 

16940 Simpson Circle, Paeonian Springs VA 20129 

(540) 882-4266, zicht@erols.com, http://www.zichtengineering.com/ 

 


